

WASHINGTON COUNTY, MD

DIVISION OF ENGINEERING

BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME:	Underpass Way Storm Drain MS-UW-271-28A DATE: 8/16/2019 Storm Drain and Inlet Installation		8/16/2019	Potomac Excavating Hagerstown, MD		Franco's Liberty Bridge, Inc Clinton, MD UNIT COST TOTAL		Huntzberry Brothers, Inc Smithsburg, MD UNIT COST TOTAL		MIM Construction, Inc	
ITEM NO.	Com Brain and moundation	UNIT QUANTITY			TOTAL						
101	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	UNIT COST \$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,436.00	\$1,436.00	\$13,500.00		UNIT COST	TOTAL
102	Mobilization	LS	1	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00	\$6,372.00	\$6,372.00	\$8,250.00	\$13,500.00 \$8,250.00	\$1,000.00 \$7,500.00	\$1,000.00 \$7,500.00
103	Maintenance of Traffic	LS	1	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$7,400.00	\$7,400.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00
104	Temporary Orange Construction Fence	LF	250	\$2.00	\$500.00	\$3.56	\$890.00	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$0.01	\$2.50
105	Construction Stakeout	LS	1	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
106	Graded Aggregate Base for MOT	TON	5	\$65.00	\$325.00	\$260.50	\$1,302.50	\$25.00	\$125.00	\$10.00	\$50.00
107	Drums for MOT	EA	25	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$11.88	\$297.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$10.00	\$250.00
108	Steel Plate 10 foot x 20 foot x 1.5 Inch for MOT	EA	2	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$810.50	\$1,621.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$550.00	\$1,100.00
201	Unclassified Excavation - Includes Asphalt and Concrete Removal	CY	25	\$78.00	\$1,950.00	\$190.25	\$4,756.25	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$200.00	\$5,000.00
202	Full Depth Saw Cuts	LF	50	\$3.70	\$185.00	\$16.50	\$825.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$7.60	\$380.00
301	Select Backfill - No. 57 Stone	CY	40	\$39.00	\$1,560.00	\$103.00	\$4,120.00	\$60.00	\$2,400.00	\$200.00	\$8,000.00
302	18" HP Polypropylene Storm Drain	LF	120	\$62.00	\$7,440.00	\$138.50	\$16,620.00	\$80.00	\$9,600.00	\$100.00	\$12,000.00
303	5' Standard COG Inlet	EA	1	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00	\$3,364.00	\$3,364.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
304	Inlet Protection	EA	1	\$280.00	\$280.00	\$283.00	\$283.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$0.01	\$0.01
305	Filter Log	LF	100	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$21.00	\$2,100.00	\$8.00	\$800.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
501	8" Graded Aggregate Base	SY	40	\$18.00	\$720.00	\$65.00	\$2,600.00	\$13.50	\$540.00	\$40.00	\$1,600.00
502	19.0mm Base Coarse (Full Depth Patch)	TON	15	\$159.50	\$2,392.50	\$177.00	\$2,655.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$200.00	\$3,000.00
503	9.5mm Surface Coarse (Full Depth Patch)	TON	10	\$181.50	\$1,815.00	\$247.00	\$2,470.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00
701	Turfgrass Establishment	SY	75	\$4.00	\$300.00	\$24.50	\$1,837.50	\$5.00	\$375.00	\$1.00	\$75:00
								_			
COMMENTS/NOTES:				Total	\$36,967.50	Total	\$56,949.25	Total	\$59,990.00	Total	\$70,957.51